the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Construction of cable trench 

for evacuation of 33KV power 

from Jorehira 132/33KV GSS 

and other allied works at 

Jorehira 33/11 KV S/Stn 

premises under Bankura(D) 

Division, WBSEDCL 

17,17,063.00 /- 

(Rupees  

Seventeen Lakh 

Seventeen 

Thousand Sixty 

Three only) 

34,341.00 /- 

90 

(Ninety  

Days) 

Regional Office 

Bankura, 

Administrative 

Building, lalbazar, 

Bankura-722101 

In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website